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CONTRACTOR NAME

A PLUS ENVIRO-SERVICES, INC
AMERICAN BOILER

ANAGO OF WASHINGTON DC
BOLANA ENTERPRSES, INC.
COWTHRAN CLEANING COMPANY
EDS SERVICE SOLUTIONS

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT
SERVICES, INC.

ENVIRONMENTAL WASTE SPECIALISTS,
INC.

GAM SYSTEMS, INC.
GLOBAL MAINTENANCE
GUARANTEED CLEANING SERVICES

INDUSTRIAL COMMERCIAL CLEANING
GROUP, INC.

JJ QUALITY JANITORIAL SERVICES
LABOR4ORCE PROPERTY SERVICES

METALS TREATMENT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

RANGE MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS, INC.

PLANHOLDER LIST FOR SOLICITATION 2-18-BO0O11
CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE OF FIREARMS TRAINING FACILITY, DULLES AIRPORT

PRIMARY CONTACT

HUGO HERNANDEZ
RYAN LILLICOTCH
DARREN WILLIAMS
VALARIE DOCK
CONNIE COWTHRAN
CHERI N. DELAVERGNE
VERONICA HUDAK

TOM DELZOPPO

SHARON MAKEL
TROYES HUNT
YUHANNES WATTS
HANFORD JONES

JASON JOHNSON
LUIS MENDOZA
MELISSA GOSLEE
RANDY SMITH

STREET ADDRESS

8900 LONGSTREET DRIVE

5645 R GENERAL WASHINGTON DRIVE
8401 CORPORATE DRIVE, SUITE 640
10739 TUCKER STREET

9849 UPPER MILL LOOP

400 GALLERIA PARKWAY, SUITE 1820
1688 EAST GUDE DRIVE, SUITE 301

4451 BROOKFIELD CORPORATE DRIVE,
SUITE 206

14064 EAGLE CHASE CIRCLE, SUITE 100
3010-D RHODE ISLAND AVENUE

10560 MAIN STREET, SUITE 507

14 SOUTH BURNT MILL ROAD

108 INVERNESS LANE
14674-A SOUTHLAWN LANE
14045 WEST 66TH AVENUE
4460 CORDIA CIRCLE

MWAA PLANHOLDER LISTS ARE AVAILABLE ON-LINE AT: http://www.mwaa.com/contracting

CITY, STATE, ZIP

MANASSAS, VA 20110
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22312
LANDOVER, MD 20785
BELTSVILLE, MD 20705
BRISTOW, VA 20136
ATLANTA, GA 30339
ROCKVILLE, MD 20850

CHANTILLY, VA 20151

CHANTILLY, VA 20151
WASHINGTON, DC 20018
FAIRFAX, VA 22030
VOORHEES, NJ 8043

FT. WASHINGTON, MD 20744
ROCKVILLE, MD 20850
ARVADA, CO 80004
COCONUT CREEK, FL 33066

703-595-4030
703-941-3200
301-429-0595
301-595-2577
571-233-6724
404-445-8352
301-309-0475

703-856-8504

703-956-6347
202-489-9151
703-297-5393
609-864-4756

202-553-0473
240-6727054

303-456-6977
910-389-2365

703-941-6792
301-429-0596

703-530-9956
404-445-8352
301-309-9052

703-502-1796

703-956-6284

856-541-7243
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